WYKAZ WSPOLRZEDNYCH PUNKTOW GLOWNYCH

Nazwa
projektu

Przebudowa drogi gminnej od km 0+000,00 do km 0+484,34 w m. Gosie Duze

ZA1.OM

W1l
W2

W3

W4

W5
W6

W7

W8

TYP WSPOLRZEDNE:

PLK
STK
KiK

P1LK
STK
KL.K

PLK
STK
KiK

X (N)

5881933,220
5881965, 690

5881996, 710
5881990, 600
5881996, 903
5882003, 590

5882028,210
5882024,295
5882028,758
5882034,123
5882106, 890
5882224,570

5882314, 790
5882306,198
5882314,839
5882323,579
5882329, 840

Y (E)

7589601, 920
7589653,440

7589699, 540
7589690, 460
7589699, 398
7589708,051

7589738,510
7589733, 666
7589736, 644
7589736, 552
7589712,460
7589669, 630

7589637,900
7589640, 922
7589638,058
7589635,511
7589633,810

Zat. Nr 6




